



\$~70

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ W.P.(C) 6527/2025, CM APPL. 29688/2025 & CM APPL.
35517/2025

ALL INDIA PUNJAB AND SIND BANK OFFICERS
FEDERATIONPetitioner

Through: Mr. Nivesh Sharma, Adv.
versus

PUNJAB AND SIND BANKRespondent
Through: Mr. Rajat Arora, Mr. Niraj Kumar and
Mr. Sourabh Mahla, Advs.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT SHARMA

ORDER
30.07.2025

%

1. This hearing has been done through hybrid mode.
2. Re-notify on 21.11.2025.

AMIT SHARMA, J

JULY 30, 2025/kr