



\$~47

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 6527/2025 and CM APPLs.29688/2025, 35517/2025
ALL INDIA PUNJAB AND SIND BANK OFFICERS
FEDERATIONPetitioner

Through: Mr. Nivesh Sharma, Advocate.
versus

PUNJAB AND SIND BANKRespondent
Through: Mr. Rajat Arora, Mr. Niraj Kumar
and Mr. Sourabh Mahla, Advocates
for R-1.
Mr. Inderpreet Singh and Ms. Simran
Gill, Advocates for R-2.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

% **30.04.2026**

1. The matter could not be taken up today due to paucity of time.
2. List on 14.10.2026.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

APRIL 30, 2026/at